TAOR were given weekly to the officers and enlisted men of the 
squadron by the squadron 8-2 section. 

5. (s) Air Operations 

a. Photo 

(1) There were two hundred twenty (220) 

2 

photo ~orties 

EnCl~ 
'"-i-- "........ 

flown, 

.... 

DECLASSIFIED 

DECLASSIFIED 

- • • -completing three hundred ninety-nine (399) assigned tasks. 
Ninety-three (93) sorties were cancelled; sixty four (64) due to 
weather~ twenty-seven (27) due to aircraft availability and two 
(2» by operations. 

(2) Laboratory Data: 

Number of Negatives Printed 
Feet 9" Paper Used 
Feet 5" Paper Used